NXP USA Inc. - MC9S08JS16LCFK Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

4 Ordering Information
This section contains ordering information for Device Numbering System. See below for an example of
the device numbering system.
4.1 Package Information
4.2 Mechanical Drawings
This following pages contain mechanical specifications for MC9S08JS16 series package options.
• 24-pin QFN (quad flat no-lead)
• 20-pin W-SOIC (wide body small outline integrated circuit)
Table 14. External 3.3 V Voltage Regulator Supply for Vusb33 Pin
Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
External 3.3 V regulator output current — 39 — — mA
Table 15. Package Descriptions
Pin Count Package Type Abbreviation Designator Case No. Document No.
24 Quad Flat No-Leads QFN FK 1982-01 98ARL10608D
20
Wide Body Small Outline
Integrated Circuit
W-SOIC WJ 751D 98ASB42343B
MC
Temperature range
Family
Memory
Status
Core
(C = –40 °C to 85 °C)(9 = Flash-based)
9 S08 JS XX
(MC = Fully qualified)
Package designator (See Table 15)
16
Approximate memory size (in KB)
C(L)
USB bootloader
supported at 3.3 V
MC9S08JS16 Series MCU Data Sheet, Rev. 4